



Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
100000	Frame WH4500		83.49
100001	Frame WH6000		83.49
100002	Frame WH7000		83.49
100003	Frame WH7000E		93.17
100004	Bolt		2.42
100005	Wheel		15.73
100006	Nut M12 x 1.25		1.21
100007	Bolt M6 x 18		1.21
100008	Foot Pad		1.21
100009	Bracket		6.05
100010	Nut M6		0.61
100011	Damper		0.61
100012	Pin		1.21
100013	Nylon Washer		0.61
100014	Cotter Pin		0.61
100015	Plug		1.21
100016	Lift Handle		9.68
100017	Grip		3.63
100018	Nut M10 x 1.25		0.61
100019	Shockmount		3.63
100020	Nut M8		0.61
100022	Clamp		3.63
100023	Bolt		1.21
100024	Battery	100557	129.25
100025	Lift Handle Assembly	100075	13.31
100027	Frame Handle		16.94
100028	Nylon Washer		1.21
100029	Frame Plug		2.42
100030	Frame Assembly		101.64
100031	M6 Strap Bolt		2.42
100032	Gun Bracket		4.84

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
100033	Wheel Shaft		4.84
100034	Hose Bracket		6.05
100035	Frame WP3000		35.09
100036	M8 x 35 Bolt		1.21
100037	Washer		1.21
100038	Split Pin		1.21
100039	Wheel		38.72
100040	Pad		1.21
100041	Foot Frame Support		10.89
100042	M6 x 40 Screw		0.61
100044	Handle Frame Plug		1.21
100045	Nozzle Grommet		4.84
100046	Frame WP2700		39.93
100047	Bolt M5X45		0.61
100048	Barrell Hook		8.47
100049	Nut M5		0.61
100050	Bolt M5X12		0.61
100051	Shelves Components		42.35
100052	Hook		6.05
100053	Plug		1.21
100054	Bolt		1.21
100055	Lock Handle Element		1.21
100056	Frame WP2300/2500		67.76
100057	Bolt M8X45		0.61
100058	Washer		0.61
100059	Washer		0.61
100060	Nut M6		0.61
100061	Shock Mount		2.42
100062	Bolt M6X55		0.61
100063	Key 4.75X4.75X25		1.21
100064	Wheel Axle Pin		4.84
100065	Wheel for 2013 Genset Models		22.99
100066	Inner Filter Element WP3000		0.61

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
100067	Outer Filter Element WP3000		9.68
100068	M6 x 18		0.61
100069	Foot Pad ..SAME AS 100008	100008	1.21
100070	Bolt M8 x 16		0.61
100071	Nut M6..SAME AS 100010		0.61
100072	Foot Support		7.26
100073	Nut M8		0.61
100074	Pin M8 x 55		1.21
100075	Lifting Handle Complete		17.55
100076	Handle Grommet		0.61
100077	Handle Spring Pin 3.2x30 Black		0.61
100078	Frame Assembly		96.8
100079	Frame Assembly		99.22
100080	Frame Weld Assembly		70.18
100081	Wheel Shaft Pin..CAN USE 10006	100064	3.63
100082	Wheel		19.36
100083	Spring Pin	100014	0.28
100084	Support Foot		7.26
100086	Push Handle WH3250..Positions		9.68
100087	Frame 28mm WHXC3750		81.07
100088	Frame 28mm WHXC3750-Pro		81.07
100089	Frame 32mm WHXC5000		110.11
100090	Frame WHXC7000		110.11
100091	Frame 32mm WHXC8500E		113.74
100092	"Frame Weldment WHXC8500E-Pro	"	194
100096	Bolt M8x16 Black Zinc		0.61
100097	Nut M6 Black Zinc		0.61
100098	Nut M8 Black Zinc		0.61
100099	Lifting Handle Complete WHXC37		14.52
100100	Foot Support Complete WHXC3750		8.47
100101	"Foot Support WHXC3750	WHXC375"	194
100102	Shock Mount WH3250 Front		3.63
100103	Shock Mount WH3250 Rear		3.63

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
100104	Handle Frame WP2800		44.77
100105	Gun Holder Cap		1.21
100106	Washer		1.21
100107	Frame Base		67.76
100108	Key 4.75x4.75x24		1.21
100109	Handle Frame WP3000Z		35.09
100110	Base Frame WP3000Z		41.14
100111	Bolt 5/16-24x20		1.21
100112	Hose Holder		6.05
100113	Key 4.75 x 4.75 x 35		1.21
100114	Flange Nut M8		0.61
100115	Nut M8		0.61
100116	Foot Support WP3000Z		6.05
100117	Bolt M6 x 45		0.61
100118	Spray Gun Holder WP2500		9.68
100119	Base Frame WP2500		75.02
100120	RED Wheel MPG32501		18.15
100121	"RED Wheel MPG55004	60002	
100122	Frame Weldment MPG32501		72.6
100123	Frame Weldment MPG55004		91.96
100124	Frame Weldment MPG60002		91.96
100134	SHOCK MOUNT..		3.63
100136	Shock Mount		3.63
100137	Flange Nut M8		0.61
100138	Washer M10		0.61
100139	Spring Washer M10		0.61
100140	Framework Board		35.09
100141	Bolt M8x20		0.61
100142	Bolt M8x50		0.61
100143	Shock Mount		8.47
100144	Bolt Combination		0.61
100145	Left Frame Shroud		8.47
100146	Bolt M6x55		0.61

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
100147	Ground Anchor		10.89
100148	Flange Nut M6		0.61
100149	Frame Back Shroud		12.1
100150	Road Wheel Installing M14 Bolt		2.42
100151	Wheel		27.83
100152	Flange Nut M14x1.5		1.21
100153	Right Frame Shroud		6.05
100154	Frame Weldment		146.41
100155	Bolt M6x12		0.61
100157	Bolt M6x55		0.61
100158	Flange Nut M6 USE 100148	100148	0.61
100159	Handle		15.73
100160	Garter Spring B		0.61
100161	Pin Roll 8x45		0.61
100162	Washer		0.61
100163	Clip		1.21
100164	Clip		0.61
100165	Support Foot		9.68
100166	Bolt M8x16		0.61
100168	Bolt M6x28		0.61
100169	Bolt M6x20		1.21
100170	Battery 10KPRO		133.1
100171	Storage Battery Fixed Bolt		1.21
100172	Storage Battery Base Plate		2.42
100173	Anode Wire..		6.05
100174	Cathode Line		0.61
100175	Tape L=230MM..		0.61
100176	Nut M4		0.61
100177	Panel Shroud		36.3
100178	Bolt Combination..		0.61
100200	Nut M10		0.61
100201	Bolt M6X10		0.61
100202	Panel Guard		24.2

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
100203	Bolt M10X45		0.61
100204	Framework Board		30.25
100205	Shock Mount		7.26
100206	Decorative Sheet		12.1
100207	Rack Rail		8.47
100208	Fuel Line		9.68
100209	Fuel Line		16.94
100210	Panel Guard		26.62
100211	Wheel (Red)..		24.2
100212	Support Base		7.26
100213	Bolt M6 X 18		0.61
100214	Shock Mount		1.21
100215	Frame Weld Assembly		129.47
100216	Handle		6.05
100217	Washer 10 X 4 X 30		0.61
100218	Bolt M10 X 1.25 X 260		2.42
100219	Nut M6		0.61
100220	Water Drain Valve		29.04
100221	Cathode Line		2.42
100222	Fuel Tank Support Plate		105.27
100223	Nut M10		0.61
100224	Framework Board		30.25
100225	Bolt M10 X 45		0.61
100226	Shock Mount		7.26
100227	The Panel Cover Sealing Rubber		1.21
100228	Control Panel..		843.37
100229	Rack Weld Assembly		133.1
100230	Washer 4		0.61
100231	Bolt M4 X 6		0.3
100232	Protective Rubber		1.21
100233	Storage Battery Base Plate		3.63
100234	Frame Right Decorative		6.05
100235	Bolt Combination		0.61

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
100236	Push Handle		15.73
100237	Support Base		7.26
100238	Bolt M6 X 16		0.61
100239	Support Base		6.05
100240	Nut M8		0.61
100241	Ground Connection		2.42
100242	Washer		0.61
100243	Panel Shroud		30.25
100244	Boit Combination		2.42
100245	Bolt M4 X 16		0.61
100246	Fuel Line		9.68
100247	Bolt M6 X 16		0.61
100248	Fuel Line		6.05
100249	Frame Weld Assembly		84.7
100250	Flange Nut M8		0.61
100251	Nut M10 X 1.25		0.61
100252	Bolt M10 X 1.25 X 40		1.21
100253	Protective Plate		2.42
100254	Frame Left Decorative		7.26
100255	End Cover..CAN USE 120027		6.05
100256	Bolt M6 X194		1.21
100257	Tape L=85MM		0.61
100258	Flange Bolt M10 X 1.25 X 280		2.42
100259	Washer 10		0.61
100260	Decorative Frame After..		9.68
100261	Drain Valve Frame Bracket		10.89
100262	Nut M8		0.61
100263	Damping Pad		0.61
100264	Damping Pad		1.21
100265	Bolt M8x16		0.61
100266	Gasket; Drain Bolt		0.61
100267	Bolt M6x12		0.61
100268	Control Panel		57.48

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
100269	Frame Assembly		48.4
100270	Nut M6		0.61
100271	Damping Pad		1.21
100272	Bolt M6x28		0.61
100273	Nut M8		0.61
100274	Damping Pad		3.63
100275	Damping Pad		3.63
100277	Control Panel		68.97
100278	Frame Assembly		68.97
100279	Damping Pad		1.21
100280	Screw M6x12		0.61
100281	Red Positive Battery Cable for		1.82
100282	Black Negative Battery Cable f		1.82
100283	HOLD DOWN BOLTS		3.03
100284	Battery for WH and 8Kpro after		123.75
100287	New 2015 8KPRO frame to includ		94.38
100288	Foot Support 2015 Models WH325		4.84
100289	Wheel Dark Gray WH3250RVC		17.55
100290	Lower Air Guide		1.82
100291	Handle Cpl. WH3250RVC		16.94
100292	Nut; M8		0.61
100293	Damping Pad		3.03
100294	Bolt M8x38		0.61
100295	Pin 16x95		3.63
100296	Circlip		0.61
100297	Frame Assembly WH3250RVC		79.86
100298	Support Base Cpl.		9.68
100299	Support Base		6.05
100557	BATTERY WGEN SERIES		129.26
107106	Charging Coil		24.2
107107	Electric Starter		189.97
107108	Ignition Module		22.99
107109	Ignition Module		22.99

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
10KPRO	"10	000W Rated Generator with 6"	102
10KPRO-LOADED	"10	000W Rated Generator with 6"	102
110000	Bolt M6 x 12		0.61
110001	Muffler Cover - End		7.26
110002	Muffler Cover - Outside		8.47
110003	Muffler Assembly		79.86
110004	Muffler Assembly		79.86
110005	Muffler Assembly	110129	79.86
110007	Muffler Inside - Inside		12.1
110008	Muffler Cover - Inside		12.1
110009	Muffler Cover Inside		12.1
110010	Gasket		0.61
110011	Bolt M8 x 32		0.61
110012	Exhaust Pipe		8.47
110013	Nut M8		0.61
110014	Gasket		0.61
110015	Bolt M6 x 14		0.61
110016	Gasket		1.21
110017	Pulse Air Valve		7.26
110018	Rubber Feet for Int. Frame W/O		1.21
110019	Bolt M6 x 12		0.61
110115	Nut M8		0.61
110118	Nut M5		0.61
110119	Spark Supressor		3.63
110120	Clamp		1.21
110121	Exhaust Valve		4.84
110122	Gasket Muffler		0.61
110123	Muffler		9.68
110124	Muffler Guard		7.26
110125	Bolt M10 x 1.25 x 280		3.63
110126	Bolt M6 x 12		0.61

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
110127	Muffler Installing Plate		4.84
110128	Bolt M6 x 16		0.61
110129	"Muffler WH6500E	7000E	
110130	Bolt M10 x 1.25 x 260		2.42
110131	Muffler WH6000S		107.69
110132	Bolt M10 x 1.25 x 250		2.42
110133	Muffler WH5500		107.69
110134	Muffler WH3250		89.54
110135	Muffler WHXC7000		47.19
110136	Muffler WHXC5000		47.19
110137	"Muffler WHXC3750	WHXC3750-Pro"	194
110138	Muffler Cover WH3250		9.68
110139	Gasket-Exhaust WH3250		0.61
110140	"Muffler WHXC8500E	WHXC8500E-P"	194
110141	Exhaust Pipe		9.68
110142	Gasket Exhaust Pipe..SAME AS 1	110010	0.61
110143	Bolt M6x16 Black Zinc		0.61
110144	Exhaust Valve		3.63
110145	"Gasket	Valve Cover"	194
110146	Muffler Guard		9.68
110148	Muffler Assembly		21.78
110149	Exhaust Pipe Guard		3.63
110150	Bolt M6x10		0.61
110151	Stud M6x113		0.61
110152	Muffler Guard		7.26
110153	Cylinder Head Gasket		3.63
110154	"Gasket	Exhaust Pipe"	194
110155	Exhaust Pipe		8.47
110166	Muffler WHC5500		43.56
110167	"Gasket	Exhaust Pipe"	194
110168	Bolt M8x16		0.61
110169	Muffler		131.89
110170	Muffler Guard I		32.67

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
110171	Bolt M6x10		0.61
110172	Muffler Guard II		36.3
110173	Rectangle Cover		2.42
110174	Carbon Canister Bracket		4.84
110175	Carbon Canister		25.41
110176	Bolt M8x16		0.61
110177	Carbon Canister Bracket		2.42
110178	Vent Hose		1.21
110179	Vent Hose		2.42
110180	Clamp		1.21
110182	Gasket. Exhaust Pipe		1.21
110183	Flange Nut M8		0.61
110184	Muffler		131.89
110201	Vent Hose		3.63
110202	Muffler Guard..		35.09
110203	Muffler Guard		31.46
110204	Nut M8		0.61
110205	Carbon Tubes Can		1.21
110207	Carbon Canister		21.78
110208	Carbon Canister Bracket		3.63
110209	Muffler	110129	107.09
110210	Spring Washer 8		0.61
110211	Flange Bolt M8 X 32		0.61
110212	Exhaust Valve		6.05
110213	Intake Valve		4.84
110214	Gasket Muffler		0.61
110215	Nut M8		0.61
110216	Muffler		21.78
110217	Nut M8		0.61
110218	Muffler		46.59
110219	Bolt M8x16		0.61
110220	Gasket Muffler		0.61
110221	Muffler		42.35

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
110222	Bolt M8x16		0.61
120000	Front Engine Adapter		33.88
120001	Bolt M8 x 25		0.61
120002	Rotor/Stator Assy. WH4500		276
120003	Rotor/Stator Assy. WH6000		370.26
120004	Rotor/Stator Assy. WH7000/7000		515.46
120005	Bolt M5x198 WH4500		2.42
120006	Bolt M5x224 WH6000		2.42
120007	Bolt M5x229 WH7000/7000E		2.42
120008	Nut M5		0.61
120009	Washer		0.61
120010	Spring Washer		0.61
120011	Washer		0.61
120012	Spring Washer		0.61
120013	Bolt M5 x 14		0.61
120015	Rotor Bolt M10 x 1.25		1.21
120016	Rotor Bolt M10 x 1.25		3.63
120017	Rear Bearing Carrier		32.67
120018	Muffler Bracket		3.63
120019	Bolt M8 x 16		0.61
120020	Washer		0.61
120021	Washer		0.61
120022	Brush Assembly		5.45
120023	Voltage Regulator		24.2
120024	Bolt M6 x 165		1.21
120025	Bolt M6 x 185		1.21
120026	Bolt M6 x 194		2.42
120027	End Cover		11
120028	Battery Cable Negative		3.63
120029	Terminal Block		0.61
120030	Alternator Complete 4500		333.96
120031	Alternator Complete 6000	120003	306
120032	Alternator Complete 7000	120004	426

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
120033	Rotor Stator Assembly WH3250		343.64
120034	"Alternator Complete WHXC8500E	"	194
120035	Alternator Complete WHXC7000		573.54
120036	Alternator Complete WHXC5000		531.19
120037	"Alternator Complete WHXC3750	."	194
120038	Rotor Stator Assembly WH7500E		751.41
120039	"Rotor Stator Assembly WH6500E	"	194
120040	Rotor Stator Assembly WH5500		456.17
120041	Rotor Stator Assembly WH6000S		453.75
120042	Bolt M5x210		2.42
120043	Rotor Bolt M8x1x205		0.61
120044	Rotor bolt M10x1.25x250		2.42
120045	Rotor bolt M10x1.25x260		2.42
120046	"Voltage Regulator..WH5500	6000"	194
120047	Voltage Regulator WH3250/C		18.76
120048	Bolt M6x130		1.21
120049	Bolt M6x160		1.21
120050	Bolt M6x175		1.21
120057	Bolt M10 x 1.25 x 230		2.42
120058	RED Alternator Cover MPG32501		6.05
120059	"RED Alternator Cover MPG55004	"	194
120075	Rotor Stator WHC5500		394.46
120076	Rotor Stator WHC6500E		529.98
120077	Rotor Stator WHC7500E		549.95
120078	Carbon Brush CSA		3.63
120079	Voltage Regulator CSA		31.46
120080	Bracket		29.04
120081	Bolt M10x1.25x25		0.61
120082	Alternator Assembly		1598.41
120083	Washer 10X4X30		0.61
120084	Bolt M10x1.25x255		2.42
120085	Bracket		37.51
120086	Bolt M5x14		0.61

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
120087	Carbon Brush		6.05
120088	Voltage Wiring Board		3.63
120089	Spring Washer 6		1.21
120090	Washer 6		1.21
120091	Ground Connection		3.63
120092	Bolt M8x170		2.42
120093	Black End Cover..Original 10kp		9.68
120094	Bolt M4X10		0.61
120095	Voltage Regulator Box Cover		6.05
120096	Voltage Regulator		118.58
120097	Voltage Regulator Box		16.94
120098	Bolt M6 X 55		0.61
120099	Red End Cover..Milbank Genforc		8.47
120100	Bolt M8 X 25		0.61
120101	Voltage Regulator Lifted The L		6.05
120102	Voltage Regulator		123.42
120103	Black End Cover..New Fully Fea		21.78
120104	Voltage Regulator		31.46
120105	Armature Assembly		508.2
120106	Fan		4.84
120107	Starter Cup		3.63
120108	Nut M16 X 1.5		1.21
120109	End Brackets		44.77
120110	Bolt M8 X 45		0.61
120111	Bolt M8 X 38		0.61
120112	Starter Cup		8.47
120113	Rear Bearing Carrier WH3250		22.99
120114	Front End Cover		44.47
120115	Alternator Assembly		1101.1
120116	Front Housing		55.06
120117	End Cover		9.68
120118	Front End Cover		18.76
120119	Bolt M8x20		0.61

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
120120	Alternator		151.86
120121	Washer 8		0.61
120122	Washer 8		0.61
120123	Bolt M8x190		1.82
120124	Rear Bracket		22.39
120125	Brush		4.24
120126	Bolt M5x14		0.61
120127	Washer 5		0.61
120128	Washer 5		0.61
120129	Voltage Regulator		17.55
120130	Bolt M6x100		1.21
120131	End Cover		5.45
120132	Alternator		266.2
120133	Bolt M5x14		0.61
120134	Washer 8		0.61
120135	Washer 8		0.61
120136	Bolt M8x1x210		1.82
120137	Support Block		3.63
120138	Rear Bracket		22.99
120139	Washer 6		0.61
120140	Washer 6		0.61
120141	Voltage Regulator		17.55
120142	Brush		5.45
120143	Bolt M6x155		1.21
120144	End Cover		5.45
120145	Alternator WH3250RVC		347.88
120146	Green Alternator Cover WH3250R		5.45
120147	Bolt M8x1x205		1.21
120148	Voltage Regulator WH3250RVC		15.73
120149	Bolt M6x130		1.21
120150	Earth Wire		1.21
130001	Control Panel Assy 4500		108.9
130002	Control Panel Assy 6000		108.9

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
130003	Control Panel Assy 6000		108.9
130004	Control Panel Assy 7000E		116.16
130005	Switch- On/Off		3.63
130006	Switch- On/Off/Run	130192	6.05
130007	Fuse 5A		1.21
130008	Outlet-Duplex 20A		6.05
130009	Outlet-Twist Lock 30A		6.05
130010	Main Breaker WH4500		35.09
130011	Main Breaker WH6000		35.09
130012	Main Breaker WH7000		35.09
130013	Circuit Breaker		4.84
130014	Diode		6.05
130015	Wiring Harness		12.1
130016	Wiring Harness Shut Down Manua		27.83
130017	Wiring Harness Shut Down Elect		32.67
130018	"Control Panel	before Nov. 2012"	194
130019	"Gasket	Drain Bolt"	194
130020	Control Panel		170.61
130021	"Control Panel	before Nov. 2012"	194
130022	Control Panel		124.63
130023	"Control Panel	before Nov. 2012"	194
130024	Control Panel		71.39
130025	Control Panel WHXC5000		180.29
130026	Control Panel WHXC7000		180.29
130027	Control Panel WHXC8500E		188.76
130028	Control Panel WHXC8500E-Pro		314.6
130029	Control Panel WHXC3750-Pro		176.66
130030	Control Panel WHXC3750		124.63
130031	VFT Meter		30.25
130032	Circuit Breaker Toggle style 1	130091	12.1
130033	Outlet Type 1 Meets IP44		6.05
130034	Outlet Type 1 Meets IP66		39.93
130035	Main Breaker WH3250		10.89

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
130036	Main Breaker WH5500		27.83
130037	Main Breaker WH6500E		27.83
130038	Main Breaker WH7500E		27.83
130040	"Hour Meter WH7000E	WH7500E"	194
130042	Breaker/19A..REPLACED BY 13008	130088	12.1
130043	Breaker/15A..REPLACED BY 13009	130091	12.1
130044	Socket USE 130033	130033	6.05
130045	Direct Current Output		6.05
130046	Thermal Sensor Breaker/10A		5.45
130047	Oil Alert SEE 180022		2.42
130048	Switch Cover		1.21
130049	Breaker Water-Proof		2.42
130050	Thermal Sensor Breaker Water-P		1.21
130051	Breaker/23A..REPLACED BY 13008	130089	9.68
130052	Breaker/30A..REPLACED BY 13009	130090	7.26
130053	Socket USE 130034	130034	39.93
130054	Electric Leakage Circuit Break		36.3
130055	Breaker/13A..REPLACED BY 13008	130087	12.1
130056	Rocker Switch		7.26
130057	Control Panel Cpl. MPG32501		60.5
130058	Control Panel Cpl. MPG55004		136.73
130059	Control Panel Cpl. MPG60002		136.73
130060	Control Panel Cpl. MPG65002E		141.57
130061	Control Panel Cpl. MPG70003E		141.57
130062	Control Panel Cpl. MPG75003E		141.57
130063	20 Amp Reset Button		6.05
130064	1 Pole Main Breaker		33.88
130065	2 Pole Main Breaker		29.04
130066	Rocker Switch		8.47
130081	Control Panel Assembly WHC5500		159.72
130082	Control Panel Assembly WHC6500		164.56
130083	Control Panel Assembly WHC7500		189.97
130084	Control Panel Replaces 130023		121

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
130085	"Control Panel	Replaces 130021"	194
130086	Control Panel Replaces 130018	130018	163.35
130087	Circuit Breaker		12.1
130088	Circuit Breaker		12.1
130089	Circuit Breaker		12.1
130090	Circuit Breaker		12.1
130091	Circuit Breaker		12.1
130092	Main Breaker 30A		24.2
130093	Main Breaker 25A		10.89
130094	Main Breaker 21A		21.78
130095	Main Breaker 23A		21.78
130096	Main Breaker 25A		21.78
130097	Main Breaker 27A		24.2
130098	Voltage Regulator		93.17
130099	Regulator Installation Box	120097	12
130100	Bolt M8x10		0.61
130101	Bolt M5x10		0.61
130102	Regulator Installation Box Cov		3.63
130103	Control Panel		533.61
130106	Engine On/Off Switch		12.1
130107	Push Button Circuit Breakers/2		4.84
130108	Socket 50AMP 120/240		315.81
130109	2 Pole Toggle-Type Main Line B		20.57
130110	NEMA L5-30R (120VAC 30A Twist		7.26
130111	Low Idle Control		6.05
130112	Choke Switch/450mm		8.47
130113	Ground Lug		1.21
130114	Control Panel Assemble..		945.01
130115	Control Panel..		866.36
130116	Speed Setting Controller Actua		47.19
130117	Current Transformer		12.1
130118	Ground Connection		1.21
130119	Voltage Wiring Terminal		3.63

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
130120	Control Panel Component..		1049.07
130121	Remote Controller		48.4
130122	Controller Mounting Plate		13.31
130123	Controller Connection Plate In		7.26
130124	Bolt M5 X 16		0.61
130125	Panel Shroud		33.28
130126	Control Panel..		986.15
130127	Remote Controller		48.4
130128	Speed Setting Controller Actua		45.98
130129	Panel Template		22.99
130130	Ac.30A Breaker		4.84
130131	VFT Digital Meter		15.73
130132	Sensor..		327.91
130133	Bolt M6X20		0.61
130134	Nut M6		0.61
130135	Washer 6		0.61
130136	Main Breaker..		363.61
130137	120/240 Socket..		8.47
130138	30AMP 120 Socket		8.47
130139	120V Duplex Recepticles		7.26
130140	Remote Control Program Button		2.42
130141	Remote Control Light		2.42
130142	Panel Template		19.36
130143	Ac.30A Breaker		4.84
130144	VFT Digital Meter		25.41
130146	Back Panel Cover		4.84
130154	Low Idle Switch		2.42
130155	Panel Template		19.36
130157	Reset Breakers		4.84
130158	VFT Digital Meter		15.73
130164	Main Breaker..		363.61
130169	The Charger Interface		6.05
130171	Control Panel Amplifier		2.42

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
130172	8 and 10 KPRO Key Fob		78.65
130173	Main Breaker		12.71
130174	Main Breaker		12.71
130175	GFCI 5-20R Receptacle 2015 Pr		38.12
130176	Control Panel Cpl. WH3250RVC		78.65
130177	New 2015 Hour meter WH5500-WH7		19.36
130179	WH5500 Control Panel With the		187.55
130183	Outlet TT-30R		9.68
130184	Bolt for breaker		0.61
130185	Back Cover		14.52
130186	Metal Panel		20.57
130187	Back Cover		7.26
130188	Bolt M3x6 Black Zinc		0.61
130192	Swich on off run large blade		7.84
140000	Gasket		1.1
140001	Gasket		0.61
140002	Insulator		1.21
140003	Insulator		4.84
140004	Gasket		1.1
140005	Carburetor Assy		43.56
140006	Carburetor Assy		43.56
140007	Carburetor Assy		85.8
140008	Fuel Solenoid		12.71
140009	Inlet Needle Assy	No longer available	2.42
140010	Carburetor		46.2
140011	Carburetor Gasket		1.21
140012	Carburetor Insulator		1.21
140013	"Gasket	Carburetor Insulator"	194
140014	Stud M6x87		0.61
140015	Carburetor Gasket		0.61
140016	Carburetor Insulator		2.42
140017	Carburetor Gasket		0.61
140018	"Gasket	Carburetor Insulator"	194

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
140019	Carburetor Insulator		1.21
140020	Carburetor Gasket		0.61
140021	Carburetor		26.62
140022	"Carburetor WHXC8500E	WHXC8500"	194
140023	"Carburetor Gasket WHXC3750	WH"	194
140024	"Carburetor Insulator WHXC3750	"	194
140025	"Carburetor Gasket WHXC3750	WH"	194
140026	"Carburetor WHXC3750	WHXC3750-"	194
140027	Carburetor Gasket WHXC5000		0.61
140028	Carburetor Insulator WHXC500		1.21
140029	Carburetor Gasket WHXC5000		0.61
140030	Carburetor WHXC5000		47.19
140031	Carburetor Gasket WHXC7000		0.61
140032	Carburetor Insulator WHXC7000		2.42
140033	Carburetor Gasket WHXC7000		0.61
140034	Carburetor WHXC7000		43.56
140035	Gasket-Carb Outlet WH3250		1.21
140036	Carburetor O-ring Seal WHXC375		1.21
140037	Carburetor O-ring Seal WHXC500		1.21
140038	"Fiber Washer WHXC3750	3750-Pro"	194
140039	"Fiber Washer WHXC3750	3750-Pro"	194
140040	Carburetor		25.41
140041	Carburetor Gasket		1.21
140042	Carburetor Insulator		1.21
140043	"Gasket	Carburetor Insulator"	194
140044	Carburetor Insulator Gasket		0.61
140045	Carburetor Insulator		1.21
140046	Carburetor Gasket		0.61
140047	Carburetor Assembly		26.62
140048	Carburetor Gasket Plate		1.21
140049	Choke Handle for FH210cc..WH32		1.21
140050	Choke Handle for FH360cc..WH55		1.21
140051	Choke Handle for FH420cc..WH65		1.21

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
140052	Sud Bolt		1.21
140053	"Gasket	Insulator"	194
140054	"Insulator	Carburetor"	194
140055	Carburetor Gasket		0.61
140056	Carburetor		47.19
140057	"Insulator	Carburetor"	194
140058	Carburetor Gasket		0.61
140059	Carburetor		47.19
140060	Carburetor		25.41
140061	"Gasket	Insulator"	194
140067	GASKET..		1.21
140068	Carburetor Gasket		0.61
140069	Venting House		4.84
140070	Carburetor Insulator		2.42
140071	Choke Rod Lock Clamp		0.61
140072	Choke Lever		0.61
140073	Carburetor		122.21
140074	Washer 4		0.61
140075	Bolt M4 X 8		0.3
140076	Stepping Motor		10.29
140077	Washer 4		0.61
140078	Carburetor		114.95
140079	Stepping Motor		12.1
140080	Carburetor		131.89
140081	Carburetor		81.07
140082	Carburetor WH1000i		45.98
140083	Carburetor WH2000i		45.98
140084	"Fuel Solenoid..WH5500	6000S	
140085	Gasket; Carburetor Insulator		0.61
140086	Insulator		1.21
140087	Gasket; Carburetor		0.61
140088	Carburetor		27.23
140089	Gasket Carburetor		1.21

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
140090	Carburetor WH3250RVC		26.62
140501	CARBURETOR GASKET		32
150000	Bolt M6 x 28		0.61
150001	Washer		0.61
150003	Brushing		0.61
150004	Grommet		0.61
150005	Skrew		0.61
150006	Fuel Gauge		3.63
150007	Gasket		2.42
150008	Cap-Fuel Tank		6.05
150009	Fuel Strainer		3.63
150010	Fuel Tank Complete		81.07
150013	Fuel Shut Off		3.63
150016	Clamp		0.61
150017	Fuel Line		0.61
150018	Vapor Return Hose		4.84
150019	"Gasket	Fuel Tank"	194
150020	"Damping Pad	Fuel Tank"	194
150021	Vibration Pad		2.42
150022	Fuel Cap		9.68
150023	Tank Nut		1.21
150024	Fuel Tank		18.15
150025	Fuel Filter		1.21
150026	Bolt M6 x 28		0.61
150027	Washer		1.21
150028	Fuel Tank 25L Black		90.75
150029	Fuel hose	150126	1.21
150030	Fuel Tank 15L Black		70.18
150031	Fuel Hose Clamp..SAME AS 19000		0.61
150032	Fuel Hose		1.21
150033	"Clamp	Fuel Hose"	194
150034	"Clamp	Fuel Hose"	194
150035	Fuel Hose		2.42

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
150036	Fuel Tank Assembly 15L Blue		62.92
150037	"Fuel Hose WHXC5000	7000	
150038	Fuel Hose WHXC3750/Pro		0.61
150039	Fuel Hose		19.36
150040	Fuel Cap Assembly WP2700		21.78
150041	Spacer Kit		38.72
150042	Fuel Tank 25L Blue for Export		79.86
150043	Gasket Kit		31.46
150044	Evaporative Hose		9.68
150045	Fuel Hose		4.84
150046	Fuel Hose Clamp		0.61
150047	Wire Clamp		0.61
150048	Bolt M6x12		0.61
150049	Fuel Tank Assembly		39.93
150050	Fuel Filter		1.21
150051	Fuel Tank Nipple		2.42
150052	Check Valve		8.47
150053	15L RED Fuel Tank MPG32501		71.39
150054	"25L RED Fuel Tank MPG55004	600"	194
150067	Bolt M8 x 55		0.61
150068	Protective Rubber		1.21
150070	Flange Nut M8		0.61
150071	Fuel Tank Cap		13.31
150072	Bolt M6 x 25		0.61
150073	Washer 6.5 x 2 x 25		0.61
150074	Fuel Tank Support Plate		118.58
150075	Fuel Valve		4.84
150076	Clamp 9.5 x 8		0.61
150078	Fuel Hose 4 x 8 x 165		2.42
150079	Bolt M8 x 16		0.61
150080	Muffler Bracket		22.99
150081	Fuel Filter		3.63
150082	Fuel Hose		2.42

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
150083	Fuel Gauge 10KPRO		2.42
150084	Fuel Tank Support Plate		105.27
150085	Fuel Line		1.21
150086	Fuel Pump Bracket		3.63
150087	Fuel Pump		20.57
150088	Fuel Hose		1.21
150089	"Clamp	Fuel Hose"	194
150090	Fuel Hose 4 X 10 165		1.21
150091	"Clamp	Fuel Hose"	194
150092	Fuel Hose		2.42
150093	Fuel Hose		3.63
150094	Fuel Pump Vacuum Hose		0.61
150095	Wire Clip		0.61
150096	Silicone Fiberglass Tube		0.61
150097	Fuel Hose		6.05
150098	Water Drain Valve..Use 100220	100220	29.04
150099	Bolt M6 X 25		0.61
150100	Fuel Tank		105.27
150101	Fuel Hose		2.42
150102	Vacuum Hose		1.21
150103	Vented Fuel Cap	No longer available	10.89
150104	Bolt M6x20		0.61
150105	Washer 6		0.61
150106	Damping Pad		0.61
150107	Fuel Cap		9.68
150108	Fuel Tank		41.75
150109	Fuel Switch		4.84
150110	Clamp		0.61
150111	Bolt M6x25		0.61
150112	Washer 6.5x2x25		0.61
150113	Fuel cap		13.31
150114	Fuel Tank		64.13
150115	Fuel Switch		4.84

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
150116	Clamp		0.61
150117	Clip		0.61
150118	PLASTIC FUEL TANK FOR AN INVER		78.65
150119	Fuel Gauge WH3250 Series Tank		3.63
150120	FUEL GAUGE		3.63
150121	Hose		0.61
150123	Fuel Tank WH3250RVC		72.6
150124	Clamp		0.61
150125	Fuel Hose		1.21
150126	FUEL HOSE		1.21
160000	Gasket		1.21
160001	Air Filter Support Bracket		2.42
160002	Air Filter Assy		18.15
160003	Air Filter Base	No longer available	9.68
160005	Backfire Plate		2.42
160006	Element		6.6
160007	Air Cleaner Cover		8.47
160008	Bolt		2.42
160009	Inner Kohler Filter WP3000		10.89
160010	Outer Kohler Filter WP3000		3.63
160011	Inner Kohler Filter Element WP		8.47
160012	Outer Kohler filter Element WP		3.63
160013	Cover A/C Cover		29.04
160014	Air Filter Complete		6.05
160015	Nut M 6		0.61
160016	Air Filter Cover		3.63
160017	Air Filter Element WP2300 / 25		1.21
160018	Air Filter Assembly WH3250/C		8.47
160019	Air Filter Element WH3250/C		2.42
160020	Gasket-Air filter WH3250..USE	140035	1.21
160021	Air filter support Brkt WH3250		1.21
160023	Air Cleaner Assembly		18.15
160024	Air Cleaner Housing		9.68

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
160025	Sponge Filter		0.61
160026	Air Cleaner Filter Assembly		4.84
160027	Air Cleaner Cover		3.63
160028	"Nut	M6 SAME AS 160015"	194
160029	Air Filter Base Cpl.		25.41
160030	Air Filter		3.63
160031	Air Filter Assembly WHJXC3750		8.47
160032	"Air Filter Element WHXC3750	P"	194
160033	Air Cleaner Assembly		25.41
160034	Air Filter Base		13.31
160035	Air Filter Baffle		3.63
160036	Air Filter Gasket		4.84
160037	Air Filter Element		3.63
160038	Air Filter Cover		3.63
160039	Flange Bolt M6x16		0.61
160040	Oil Level Sensor		4.84
160041	Oil Level Sensor		4.84
160042	Air Filter Base WH3250/C		4.84
160043	Air Filter Cover WH3250/C		3.63
160044	Air Filter Gasket..CAN USE 160		1.21
160057	Air Filter Gasket		0.61
160058	Air Filter Tube		3.63
160059	Air Filter Assembly Cpl.		37.51
160060	Bolt M6x30		0.61
160061	Bolt M6x120		1.21
160062	Air Filter Platen		2.42
160063	Air Filter Element 10KPRO		13.31
160064	Air Filter Assembly		20.57
160065	Kohler Air Filter Assembly WP3		129.47
160066	Nut M6		0.61
160067	Air Filter Assembly		8.47
160068	Gasket; Air Filter		0.61
160069	Nut M6		0.61

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
160070	Air Filter Assembly		7.26
160071	Air Filter Base		2.42
160072	Air Filter Baffle		0.61
160073	Air Filter Element		1.21
160074	Air Filter Cover		2.42
160075	Bolt		0.61
160076	Air Filter Base		4.24
160077	Air Filter Baffle		0.61
160078	Air Filter Element		2.42
160079	Air Filter Cover		2.42
170000	Bolt M6 x 16		0.61
170001	Recoil Starter Assy		45.98
170002	Recoil Starter Assy		44.77
170003	Bolt M6 x 10		0.61
170004	Washer 6		0.61
170006	Blower Housing		20.57
170007	Recoil Starter		26.62
170008	Recoil Starter		29.04
170009	Blower Housing		10.89
170010	Lower Shield		2.42
170011	"Recoil Starter WHXC8500E	WHXC"	194
170012	Recoil Starter WHXC7000		30.25
170013	Recoil Starter WHXC5000		26.62
170014	"Recoil Starter WHXC3750	WHXC3"	194
170015	Electric Starter		105.27
170016	Solenoid		8.17
170017	Bolt		1.21
170018	Battery Cable-Positive		2.42
170019	Recoil Starter		20.57
170020	Bolt		1.21
170021	Starter Handle		1.21
170022	Starter Handle Insert		1.21
170023	Blower Housing		10.89

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
170024	Recoil Spring		6.05
170025	Starter Reel		4.84
170026	Starter Rope		2.42
170027	"Return Spring	Starter Pawl"	194
170028	Starter Pawl		0.61
170029	Guide Plate		1.21
170030	Spring		0.61
170031	Alignment Bolt		0.61
170032	Stud M6x80.5		1.21
170033	Stud M6x76		1.21
170034	Blower Housing CPL		9.68
170035	Blower Housing		8.47
170036	Bush 16x12x 10x6.5		0.61
170037	Recoil Assembly		27.83
170038	Recoil		24.2
170039	Bolt M6 x 10		0.61
170040	Starter Relay for new 420cc En		8.47
170041	Blower Housing		4.84
170042	Recoil Starter		19.36
170043	Bolt		1.21
170044	Starter Handle Insert		1.21
170045	Blower Housing		6.05
170046	"Return Spring	Starter Pawl"	194
170047	Spring		0.61
170048	Alignment Bolt		0.61
170049	Stud M6x78.5		1.21
170050	Stud M6x74		1.21
170051	Inner Shroud		12.1
170052	Nut M14x1.5		1.21
170053	Starter Cup		3.63
170054	Starter Cup		3.63
170055	Recoil Starter		27.83
170056	Blower Housing		13.31

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
170057	Recoil Starter		16.94
170058	Alignment Bolt		0.61
170059	Guide Plate		2.42
170060	Starter Pawl		0.61
170061	Starter Reel		7.26
170062	Recoil Spring		2.42
170063	Starter Handle		1.21
170064	Starter Rope		4.84
170065	Blower Housing		8.47
170066	Ignition Switch		2.42
170067	Primer Bracket		2.42
170068	Bolt M6x12		0.61
170069	Cpl. Blower Housing		9.68
170070	Flange Nut M14x1.5		3.63
170071	Recoil Starter Assembly		27.83
170072	Fan Cover		26.62
170073	Recoil Starter		24.2
170074	Starter Rope		2.42
170075	Recoil Spring		3.63
170076	Recoil Starter Cover		16.94
170077	Starter Handle		1.21
170078	Washer 6		0.61
170079	Flange Bolt M6x10		0.61
170080	"Pulley	Starter"	194
170081	Flange Nut M16x1.5		1.21
170082	Washer 12x2x20		1.21
170083	Recoil Starter Assembly		47.19
170084	Fan Cover		19.36
170085	Recoil Housing		4.84
170086	Recoil Starter		29.04
170092	Starter Reel		7.26
170093	Starter Rope		2.42
170094	Recoil Spring		4.84

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
170095	Recoil Starter Cover		14.52
170096	Starter Handle		1.21
170097	Washer		0.61
170098	Flange Bolt M6 x 10		0.61
170099	Electric Starter		113.74
170100	Recoil Housing MPG32501		10.89
170101	"Recoil Housing MPG55004	60002	
170102	Recoil Starter MPG32501..MUST		16.94
170103	"Recoil Starter MPG55004	60002	
170106	Vane Plate		2.42
170107	Bolt M6 X 12		0.61
170108	Shroud		1.21
170109	Stud M6-8 X 104		1.21
170110	Recoil Starter		41.14
170111	Fan Cover		15.73
170112	Recoil Starter		24.2
170113	Starter Reel		6.05
170114	Recoil Starter Cover		13.31
170115	Starter Handle		1.21
170116	Washer 6		0.61
170117	Flange Bolt M6 X 10		0.61
170118	Recoil Starter		27.83
170119	Bolt M6x14		0.61
170120	Plug		0.61
170121	Recoil CPL Green WH3250RVC		25.41
170122	Blower Housing Green WH3250RVC		12.1
170123	Recoil Starter Green WH3250RVC		16.94
170124	Bolt M6x8		0.61
180000	Nut M14		1.21
180001	Starter Cup		4.84
180002	Starter Cup		3.63
180003	"Fan	Cooling"	194
180004	"Fan	Cooling"	194

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
180005	Flywheel		35.09
180006	Flywheel		47.19
180007	Flywheel		60.5
180008	Bolt M6 x 8		0.61
180009	Wire Plate		0.61
180010	Ignition Coil Belt		0.61
180011	Ignition Assy		14.52
180012	Ignition Assy		14.52
180013	Oil Seal-Crankshaft		4.84
180014	Oil Seal-Crankshaft		3.63
180015	Washer		1.21
180016	"Bolt	Drain Plug"	194
180017	Crankcase		125.84
180018	Crankcase		153.67
180020	Crankcase		153.67
180021	Wire Clamp		0.61
180022	Oil Alert		3.63
180023	Clamp		0.61
180024	Governer Arm Shaft		1.21
180025	Governer Arm Shaft		1.21
180026	Washer		0.61
180027	Oil Seal		1.21
180029	Bracket Governer A		3.63
180030	Bolt M8 x 14		0.61
180031	Throttle Return Spring		0.61
180032	Throttle Return Spring		0.61
180033	Throttle Control Link		0.61
180034	Throttle Control Link		0.61
180035	Governor Spring		0.61
180036	Governor Spring		0.61
180037	Governor Arm Assembly		2.42
180038	Governor Arm Assembly		2.42
180039	Crankshaft Assembly		58.08

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
180040	Crankshaft Assembly		70.18
180041	Crankshaft Assembly		67.76
180042	Main Bearing		6.72
180043	Main Bearing		9.68
180044	Camshaft		24.2
180045	Camshaft		24.2
180046	Dowel Pin		0.61
180047	Gasket		4.84
180048	Gasket		4.84
180049	Washer		0.61
180050	Washer		0.61
180051	Idle Spring		0.61
180052	Governor Spring		0.61
180053	Drain Bolt M10X1.25x15..SAME A		0.61
180054	Balance Shaft Unit		15.73
180055	Camshaft		24.2
180056	Main Bearing		3.63
180057	Fill Plug		1.21
180058	Fill Plug		1.21
180059	Crankcase Cover		37.51
180061	Crank Case Cover		37.51
180062	Seal-Crankshaft		3.2
180063	Bolt M8 x 45		0.61
180064	Seal-Crankshaft	180319	3.5
180065	Bolt M8 x 38		0.61
180067	Flange Bolt M8 x 35		3.63
180068	Dip Stick		2.2
180070	Oil Sensor		7.26
180071	Connecting Rod		12.1
180072	Connecting Rod		9.68
180073	Piston Pin Snap Ring		0.61
180074	Piston Pin		2.42
180075	Piston		12.1

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
180076	Piston		14.52
180077	Piston		15.73
180078	Piston Ring Set		8.47
180079	Piston Ring Set		7.26
180080	Piston Ring Set		7.26
180084	Tappet		0.61
180085	Push Rod		1.21
180086	Push Rod		1.21
180087	Intake Valve		3.63
180088	Intake Valve		4.84
180089	Exhaust Valve		6.05
180090	Exhaust Valve		7.26
180091	Dowel Pin		0.61
180092	Cylinder Head Gasket		3.63
180093	Cylinder Head Gasket		3.63
180094	Cylinder Head Gasket		3.63
180095	Carb Stud M6 X 113		2.42
180096	Carb Stud M6X113		1.21
180097	Cylinder Head Cover		8.47
180098	Cylinder Head Shroud		6.05
180099	Spark Plug		3.63
180100	Cylinder Head		55.66
180101	Cylinder Head		62.92
180103	Shroud		1.21
180104	Shroud		1.21
180105	Cylinder Head Bolt M10 x 1.25		1.21
180106	Cylinder Head Bolt M10 x 1.25		1.21
180107	Push Rod Guide		1.21
180108	Rocker Arm Assembly		2.42
180109	Jam Nut		0.61
180110	Fulcrum Nut		1.21
180111	Rocker Arm Assembly		1.21
180112	Rocker Arm Stud		0.61

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
180113	Intake Valve Seal		1.21
180114	Valve Spring Retainer		1.21
180115	Valve Spring		1.21
180116	Valve Spring Retainer		1.21
180117	Push Rod Cap		1.21
180118	Valve Cover Gasket		4.84
180119	WH4500 Exhaust Hose		2.42
180120	WH6000-WH7000E Exhaust Hose		2.42
180121	Cylinder Head Cover Bolt M6 x		0.61
180122	Cylinder Head Cover		8.47
180123	Carb Stud M6x 100		2.42
180124	Carb Stud M6 x 116		1.21
180125	Engine Complete 292cc WH4500		663.08
180126	Engine Complete 357cc	180198	638.88
180127	Engine Complete 420cc	180199	638.88
180128	Engine Complete 420Ecc	180200	730
180129	Bolt M6 x 30		0.61
180130	Stator		21.78
180131	SH265-3011 WP3000 Horiz. Engin		515.46
180132	XT800-2039 WP2700 Vert. Engin		493.68
180133	ZS ENGINE WP2300/2500		361.79
180134	Kohler Spark Plug 1413203		9.68
180135	Spark Plug Torch F5RTC		6.05
180136	Engine Complete 208cc cu/cu..W		284.35
180137	Engine Complete 292cc cu/cu..W		480.37
180138	Engine Complete 357cc cu/cu..W		559.02
180139	Engine Complete 420cc cu/cu..W		667.92
180140	Drain Plug WH3250..		0.61
180141	Governor Arm Shaft WH3250		1.21
180142	Washer WH3250		0.61
180143	Oil Seal WH3250		1.21
180144	Cotter Pin WH3250		0.61
180145	Governor Lever WH3250		2.42

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
180146	Bolt M6 X 12 WH3250		0.61
180147	Throttle Link WH3250		0.61
180149	Ignition Module		12.1
180150	"Gasket	Oil Filter"	194
180151	Oil Seal 22x35x6		1.21
180152	Breather Screen		1.21
180153	Breather Valve Spring		0.61
180154	Second Air Valve		0.61
180162	Clamp Fuel Hose..SAME AS 15003		0.61
180163	Fuel Hose 6.3x12.5x300		4.84
180164	Wire Clamp		0.61
180165	Engine Switch		2.42
180166	Venting Hose		2.42
180170	Dipstick Complete		3.63
180171	Dipstick		1.21
180172	"O-Ring	Dipstick Seat"	194
180173	Dipstick Seat		2.42
180174	Oil Return Seal		2.42
180175	Valve Cover Gasket		2.42
180176	Cylinder Head Gasket		3.63
180177	Primer Cup		3.63
180178	Air Filter Base		3.63
180179	Primer Base		2.42
180180	Air Filter Gasket		0.61
180183	Starter Cup WH3250		3.63
180184	Cooling Fan WH3250		2.42
180185	Kohler on / off Rocker Switch		53.24
180186	Flywheel WH3250		21.78
180187	Bolt M6 x 25 WH3250		0.61
180188	Ignition Module WH3250		14.52
180189	Idle Spring		0.61
180190	Governor Spring		0.61
180191	Spark Plug		3.63

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
180192	Oil Sensor		7.26
180193	Dip Stick		1.21
180194	Governor Arm Assy WH3250		2.42
180195	Bearing WH3250		7.26
180196	Dowel Pin WH3250		0.61
180197	Engine Complete WH5500	180240	566.28
180198	Engine Complete WH6000S	180240	566.28
180199	Engine Complete WH6500E	180241	638.88
180200	Engine Complete WH7000E New Ge	180241	638.88
180201	Engine complete WH7500E	180241	638.88
180202	Engine Complete WH3250	180239	287.98
180203	Engine Complete WH3250C		287.98
180204	"Voltage Regulator WH5500	6000S"	194
180205	Voltage Regulator WH3250/C..US	120047	14
180206	"Charging Coil WH7500E	7000E	
180207	Piston Ring Set		8.47
180208	Piston Ring Set		8.47
180209	Piston Ring Set		4.84
180210	Oil Seal WH3250		1.21
180211	Oil Plug Washer WH3250		0.61
180212	Bolt M8 x 38 WH3250		0.61
180213	Oil Seal WH3250		1.21
180214	Carb Stud M6-8 x 100 WH3250		1.21
180215	Carb Stud M6-8 x 116		1.21
180216	Cylinder Head WH3250		38.72
180217	Vent Hose WH3250		1.21
180218	Valve Spring Wh3250		1.21
180219	Push Rod Cap WH3250		1.21
180220	Valve Cover WH3250		2.42
180221	Cylinder Head cover Bolt M8 x		0.61
180222	Cylinder Head Cover WH3250		6.05
180223	"Ignition Module WHXC8500E	WHX"	194
180224	Ignition Module WHXC5000		18.15

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
180225	"Ignition Module WHXC3750	WHXC"	194
180226	Governor Gear Bracket Assembly		6.05
180227	Throttle Linkage WHXC5000		0.61
180228	"Throttle Linkage WHXC3750	WHX"	194
180229	"Governor Spring WHXC8500E	WHX"	194
180230	"Governor Spring WHXC3750	WHXC"	194
180231	"Governor Lever WHXC8500E	WHXC"	194
180232	"Governor Lever WHXC3750	WHXC3"	194
180233	Rubber Spark Plug Boot		3.63
180235	Rubber Spark Plug Boot 357cc /		19.36
180236	Engine Cpl. WP2800		371.47
180237	Engine Cpl. WP3000Z		389.62
180238	Shock Mounts		1.21
180239	Engine Cpl. WH3250		379.94
180240	"Engine Cpl. WH5500	6000"	194
180241	"Engine Cpl. WH6500E	7500E"	194
180242	Flywheel		21.78
180243	Shield Block		2.42
180244	Bolt M6x20		0.61
180245	Bolt M6x14		0.61
180246	Breather Cover		1.21
180247	Idle Spring		0.61
180248	Governor Spring		0.61
180249	Venting Hose		2.42
180250	Bolt M6x35		0.61
180251	Dipstick		3.63
180252	Dipstick		2.42
180253	"O-Ring	Dipstick Seat"	194
180254	Breather Hose Assembly		1.21
180255	Valve Cover Gasket		2.42
180256	Spark Plug/F6RTC	180099	3.63
180257	Stud M8x34		0.61
180258	Intake Valve		3.63

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
180259	Oil Seal 25x41.25x6		1.21
180260	Ignition Coil Assembly		14.52
180261	Flywheel		21.78
180262	Cooling Fan		2.42
180263	Governor Spring		0.61
180264	Throttle Linkage Spring		0.61
180265	Throttle Linkage		0.61
180266	Oil Sensor		7.26
180267	Dipstick Assembly		4.84
180268	Oil Fill Tube O-Ring		0.61
180269	Oil Fill Tube		2.42
180270	Oil Fill Tube O-Ring		0.61
180271	Oil Filler Plug		2.42
180272	"Cap Comp	Fuel"	194
180273	Isolators		3.63
180274	Composite Tubing		1.21
180275	Main Jet(#73)		2.42
180276	"Gasket	Cylinder Head"	194
180277	"Gasket	Cylinder Head"	194
180278	CPL. Engine XP160A-3 WP2500		352.11
180279	Fuel Hose		4.84
180280	Dipstick Assembly		3.63
180281	Dipstick		2.42
180282	Dipstick Seat		2.42
180283	Spark Plug		3.63
180284	"Gasket	Cylinder Head Cover"	194
180286	Bearing Tm6205/P63		7.26
180287	Bearing 6205		7.26
180288	Oil Dipstick		1.21
180289	Spiral Grain Oil Seal 25x41.25		1.21
180290	Rod Governor		0.61
180291	Spring Governor		0.61
180292	"Pipe	Fuel"	194

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
180293	Ignition Module		14.52
180294	Flange Bolt M6x25		0.61
180295	"Pipe	Fuel USE 180217"	194
180296	Cooling Fan		2.42
180297	Washer 10x1.5x16		0.61
180298	"Gasket	Cylinder Head Cover"	194
180299	Bearing TM6207E/P64		9.68
180300	Bearing 6202-P6		3.63
180301	Oil Dipstick Assembly		1.21
180302	Spring Throttle Return		0.61
180303	Spring Governor		0.61
180304	Rod Governor		0.61
180305	Clamp 8	150034	0.61
180306	Tubing Protective Sieeve		0.61
180307	Fuel Hose	150078	2.42
180308	Wire Clamp		0.61
180309	Oil Seal 35x52x7		3.63
180310	Ignition Module		15.73
180311	Ignition Bolt		0.61
180312	"Pipe	Fuel"	194
180313	Flywheel		36.3
180314	Cooling Fan		4.84
180315	"Washer	Drain Bolt (M12x1.5x15"	194
180316	Flange Bolt M6x16		0.61
180317	Flange Bolt M6x12		0.61
180318	Clamp 6.3x8		0.61
180319	Oil Seal 35 x 52 x 7		4.84
180320	Flange Bolt M6 X 8		0.61
180321	Bush 8 x 12 x 8		0.61
180322	Charging Coil		9.68
180323	Flange Bolt M6 x 30		0.61
180324	Fly wheel		64.13

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
180325	Oil Level Sensor		6.05
180341	OIL SEAL 25 41.25 6..		1.21
180342	OIL SEAL 25 41.25 6..		1.21
180346	Vapor Hose		2.42
180347	Engine		1692.79
180348	Nut M6		2.42
180349	Blower Housing		58.08
180350	Bolt M6x12		0.61
180351	Shroud		1.21
180352	Nut M20x1.5		2.42
180353	Bolt M8x16		0.61
180354	Washer 20.5x5x40		1.21
180355	Vane Plate		3.63
180356	Cooling Fan		7.26
180357	Flywheel		91.96
180358	Stud M6x102		1.21
180359	Bolt M6x12		0.61
180360	Shroud		2.42
180361	Bolt M6x25		0.61
180362	Screw 4.2x20		0.61
180363	Choke		3.63
180364	Oil Seal 38x58x8..CAN USE 1804		4.84
180365	Bolt M6x16		0.61
180366	Bolt M6X30		0.61
180367	Wire Plate		1.21
180368	Cover		6.05
180369	Valve Spring		0.61
180370	Breather Piece		0.61
180371	"Gasket	Breather Cover"	194
180372	Bolt M8x110		1.21
180373	Dowel Pin 10x12		0.61
180374	Integrated Rectifier Junction		6.05
180375	Nut M5		0.61

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
180377	Bolt M6x12		0.61
180378	Bolt M6x30		0.61
180379	Cylinder Head Shield		8.47
180380	Crankcase		266.2
180381	Washer 14x1.5x22		0.61
180382	Drain Bolt M14x1.5x15		1.21
180383	Cylinder Head Shield		8.47
180384	Bolt M6x12		0.61
180385	Oil Radiator Bracket		2.42
180386	Bolt M6x30		0.61
180387	Radiator Assembly		112.53
180388	Bolt M6x25		0.61
180389	Oil Filter	No longer available	29.04
180390	Bolt M6x30		0.61
180391	O-Ring 11.2x2.65		0.61
180392	"Clamp	Fuel Hose"	194
180393	Bearing 6003-Z		3.63
180394	Rocker Arm		25.41
180395	Dowel Pin 8x12		0.61
180396	Bolt M6x25		0.61
180398	Camshaft		67.76
180399	Washer 17.4x25.9x1		0.61
180400	Governor Gear		6.05
180401	Oil Pump Spring		0.61
180402	Steel Ball 9.5		0.61
180403	Crankshaft		146.41
180404	Oil Sensor		12.1
180406	Bolt M6x16		0.61
180407	Oil Pump		24.2
180408	Washer 38.5x54x1		0.61
180409	Dowel Pin 8x12		0.61
180410	Oil Seal 38x58x8..REPLACED BY	180364	4.84
180411	"Gasket	Crankcase Cover"	194

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
180413	Breather Screen		4.84
180414	O-Ring 13.2x2.65		0.61
180415	Crankcase Cover		90.75
180416	Bolt M8x50		0.61
180417	Dipstick		4.84
180418	Connecting Rod		18.15
180419	Circlip		0.61
180420	Piston Pin		2.42
180421	Piston		13.31
180422	Piston Ring Set		8.47
180424	Push Rod		2.42
180425	"Gasket	Cylinder Head"	194
180426	Cylinder Head		85.91
180427	Generator Wire		2.42
180428	Bolt M6x35		0.61
180429	Intake Valve		2.42
180430	Exhaust Vavle		8.47
180431	Valve Spring Seat		1.21
180432	Valve Spring		1.21
180436	"Gasket	Valve Cover"	194
180437	Cylinder Head Cover		6.05
180438	Bolt M6x16		0.61
180440	Rocker Arm Base		1.21
180441	Bolt M10x1.25x87		1.21
180442	Bolt M6x12		0.61
180443	Shroud		2.42
180444	Governor Gear Shaft		4.84
180445	Cotter Pin		0.61
180446	Oil Seal 8x14x4		1.21
180447	Bearing HK081210		2.42
180448	Washer 8.5x2x15.8		0.61
180449	Governor Spring		0.61
180450	Governor Spring		0.61

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
180451	Choke Return Spring		0.61
180452	Governor Gear Bracket Assy		20.57
180453	Throttle Linkage		0.61
180454	Governor Lever		4.84
180455	Idle Spring		0.61
180456	Cylinder Head		85.91
180457	Cylinder Head Cover		6.05
180458	Oil Plug		1.21
180459	Bolt M6x12		0.61
180460	Bolt M8x50		0.61
180461	"Gasket	Intake Manifold"	194
180462	Intake Manifold		36.3
180463	Valve Collect		0.61
180464	Bolt M6x30		0.61
180465	Oil Seal		3.63
180466	Oil Seal		2.42
180467	Oil Seal		2.42
180468	Oil Sensor		6.05
180469	Wire Plate		0.61
180470	Breather Cover		6.05
180471	Breather Cover		4.24
180472	Breather Valve Screen		1.21
180473	Ignition Module		19.36
180474	Nut M5		0.61
180475	Oil Sensor		2.42
180476	Crankcase		228.69
180477	Drain Bolt M14 X 1.5 X 15		1.21
180478	"Clamp	Fuel Hose"	194
180479	Ignition Module		19.36
180480	Cylinder Head Cover		4.84
180481	Bolt M6 X 22		0.61
180482	Cylinder Head Cover		4.84
180483	Generator Wire		3.63

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
180484	Engine		1441.06
180485	Tape L=150MM		0.61
180486	Engine		1452.26
180487	Anode Wire..		4.84
180488	Crankcase Sealing Rubber Plug		0.61
180489	Bolt M5 X 229		2.42
180490	Washer 5		0.61
180491	Spring Washer 5		0.61
180492	Engine		1156.52
180493	Clamp		1.21
180494	Wire Clamp		0.61
180495	Cylinder Head Cover		7.26
180496	Breather Pipe		1.21
180497	"Bolt	Rocker Arm"	194
180498	Rocker Arm Assembly		3.63
180499	Rocker Arm Assembly		3.63
180500	Flange Nut M6		0.61
180501	Intake Valve Seal		1.21
180502	Valve Spring		1.21
180503	Rocker Anchorage		4.84
180504	Exhaust Pipe		7.26
180505	Nut M8		0.61
180506	Rocker Arm Coreshaft		2.42
180507	Rocker Arm Base		1.21
180508	Motor Base		6.05
180509	Washer 5		0.61
180510	Stepping Motor Protective Casi		4.84
180511	Push Rod		4.84
180512	Cylinder Head		54.45
180513	Bolt M10 X 1.25 X 65		1.21
180514	Tappet		1.21
180515	Piston Ring Set		7.26
180516	"Circlop	Piston Pin"	194

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
180517	THROTTLE RETURN SPRING		13.31
180518	Piston Pin		2.42
180519	Connecting Rod		9.68
180520	Shroud..		1.21
180521	Bearing TM207E/P64		8.47
180522	Washer 35 X 0.3 X 42		0.61
180523	Crankshaft		67.76
180524	Balance Shaft		19.36
180525	Flange Bolt M6 X 16		0.61
180526	Camshaft		24.2
180527	Dowel Pin 9 X 12		0.61
180528	Cylinder Head Shield		7.26
180529	Crankcase		113.74
180530	Bush 8 X 12 X 6		0.61
180531	Wire Plate		0.61
180532	Bolt M6 X 8		0.61
180533	Shroud		1.21
180534	Bolt; M6x16		0.61
180535	Valve cover		6.05
180536	Gasket; Valve Cover		1.82
180537	Breather Hose		1.21
180538	Rocker Arm Assembly		1.82
180539	Rocker Arm Base		1.21
180540	Valve Spring Seat		1.21
180541	Valve Adjust Cap; Exhaust		0.61
180542	Valve Spring Seat		0.61
180543	Valve Spring		0.61
180544	Intake Valve Seal		1.21
180545	Bolt; M8x60		0.61
180546	Stud; M8x35		0.61
180547	Spark Plug		3.03
180548	Cylinder Head		31.46
180549	Stud M6x16		1.21

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
180550	Bolt M6x10		0.61
180551	Shroud		2.42
180552	Gasket; Cylinder Head		3.03
180553	Push Rod		1.21
180554	In; 10x16		0.61
180555	Exhaust Valve		3.03
180556	Intake Valve		3.63
180557	Tappet		1.21
180558	Piston Ring Set		4.24
180559	Circlip		0.61
180560	Piston Pin		1.82
180561	Piston		8.47
180562	Connecting Rod Assembly		7.26
180563	Oil Sensor		7.26
180564	Bearing 6205		4.24
180565	Crankshaft		42.35
180566	Governor Gear		2.42
180567	Camshaft		16.94
180568	Gasket; Crankcase		2.42
180569	Pin; 8x14		0.61
180570	Crankcase cover		38.72
180571	Bolt; M8x32		0.61
180572	Oil Seal 25x41.25x6		1.21
180573	Dipstick		3.63
180574	Bolt M6x12		0.61
180575	Governor Gear Bracket Assembly		2.42
180576	Governor Spring		0.61
180577	Spring		0.61
180578	Throttle Linkage		0.61
180579	Governor Lever		1.82
180580	Cotter Pin		0.61
180581	Oil Seal 6x11x4		0.61
180582	O-Ring 5.2x1.9		0.61

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
180583	Governor Gear Shaft		1.82
180584	Clamp		0.61
180585	Fuel Hose 4x8x126		1.82
180586	LOW OIL SWITCH		1.6
180587	Washer 10x1.5x16		0.61
180588	Crankcase		73.81
180589	Oil seal 24x41.25x6		4.24
180590	Ignition Module		16.94
180591	Bolt M6x25		0.61
180592	Flywheel		58.69
180593	Cooling Fan		14.52
180594	Starter Cup		8.47
180595	Nut M14x1.5		0.61
180596	Lower Shield		2.42
180597	Bolt M6x20		0.61
180598	Engine		330.33
180599	Clip		0.61
180600	Engine		386.6
180601	Bolt M6x12		0.61
180602	Support Block		3.03
180603	Nut M6		0.61
180604	Air Filter Bracket		3.03
180605	Bolt M6x25		0.61
180606	Valve Cover		7.87
180607	Breather Hose		1.82
180608	Gasket; Valve Cover		0.61
180609	Lock Nut		0.61
180610	Adjust Nut		0.61
180611	Rocker Arm		1.21
180612	Stud		0.61
180613	Rocker Arm Base		0.61
180614	Valve Spring Seat		1.21
180615	Valve Spring		0.61

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
180616	Intake Valve Seal		1.21
180617	Bolt M8x50		0.61
180618	Stud M8x35		0.61
180619	Spark Plug		3.03
180620	Cylinder Head		30.25
180621	Stud M6x92		0.61
180622	Gasket; Carburetor Insulator		0.61
180623	Insulator		1.21
180624	Carburetor		26.62
180625	Clamp		0.61
180626	Clamp		0.61
180627	Fuel Hose 5x9x155		0.61
180628	Gasket; Cylinder Head		3.03
180629	Push Rod		1.21
180630	Tappet		1.82
180631	Pin 8x14		0.61
180632	Exhaust Valve		3.63
180633	Intake Valve		2.42
180634	Piston Ring Set		5.45
180635	Circlip		0.61
180636	Piston		7.26
180637	Piston Pin		1.82
180638	Connecting Rod Assembly		7.26
180639	Camshaft		6.66
180640	Washer 13.2x0.6x18		0.61
180641	Bearing 6203		3.03
180642	Crankshaft		34.49
180643	Woodruff Key 5x5.5x16		0.61
180644	Bearing 6303		4.84
180645	Gasket; Crankcase		3.03
180646	Crankcase Cover		19.36
180647	Bolt M6x25		0.61
180648	Dipstick		1.21

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
180649	Oil Seal 17x30x6		1.21
180650	Governor Gear		4.84
180651	Cotter Pin		0.61
180652	O-Ring 6.5x1.8		0.61
180653	Retaining Ring 6		0.61
180654	Governor Gear Shaft		1.21
180655	Bolt M6x16		0.61
180656	Oil Sensor		6.05
180657	Governor Lever		2.42
180658	governor Spring		0.61
180659	Idle Spring		0.61
180660	Throttle Linkage		0.61
180661	Governor Gear Bracket Assembly		3.03
180662	Bolt M6x10		0.61
180663	Clip		0.61
180664	Crankcase		56.27
180665	Ignition Module		14.52
180666	Earth Bolt		0.61
180667	Washer 10x1.5x16		0.61
180668	Bush 6.5x10x4.5		0.61
180669	Shroud		1.82
180670	Lower Shield Left		1.21
180671	Flywheel		18.15
180672	Cooling Fan		1.82
180673	Starter Cup		3.63
180674	Nut M12x1.25		0.61
180675	Lower Shield Right		1.21
180676	Plug		0.61
180677	Bolt M6x14		0.61
180678	Recoil Starter		25.41
180679	Valve Cover		6.05
180680	Valve Spring		0.61
180681	Intake Valve Seal		1.21

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
180682	Cylinder Head		31.46
180683	Rocker Arm Assembly		4.84
180684	Rocker Arm Shaft		1.21
180685	Rocker Arm Seat		4.84
180686	Rocker Arm Base		0.61
180687	Shroud		2.42
180688	Push Rod		1.21
180689	Tappet		1.21
180690	Pin 10x16		0.61
180691	Exhaust Valve		2.42
180692	Intake Valve		3.63
180693	Piston Ring Set		6.05
180694	Piston		8.47
180695	Piston Pin		1.21
180696	Connecting Rod Assembly		7.26
180697	Oil Sensor		6.66
180698	Camshaft		16.94
180699	Crankcase Gasket		2.42
180700	Crankcase Cover		41.14
180701	Bolt M8 x 32		0.61
180702	Washer 8		0.61
180703	Dipstick		1.21
180704	Governor Gear		2.42
180705	Washer		0.61
180706	Crankshaft		42.35
180707	Bolt M6x12		0.61
180708	O-Ring 5.2x1.9		0.61
180709	Crankcase		87.12
180710	Complete Engine Assembly WH325		422.29
190001	Carb Canister Mounting Support		6.05
190002	Carb Canister Support		4.84
190003	Carb Canister		25.41
190004	Bolt M6 x 18		0.61

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
190005	Bushing		0.61
190006	"Clamp	Fuel Hose..SAME AS 1500"	194
190007	Fuel Hose		1.21
190008	Carbon Canister		20.57
200001	"CS Nozzle	""0"" Degree"	194
200002	"CS Nozzle	""15"" Degree"	194
200003	"CS Nozzle	""25"" Degree"	194
200004	"CS Nozzle	""40"" Degree"	194
200005	"CS Nozzle	Detergent"	194
200006	CS Nozzle Kit All 5 Pieces Cpl		19.36
200007	CS Gun Model 360 WP2700/3000		49.61
200008	CS Hose 30' WP2700/3000		30.25
200009	CS O-Ring for 30' Hose 200008/		0.61
200010	CS Gun Model 350 WP2300/2500	No longer available	37.51
200011	CS Hose 25' WP2300/2500		25.41
200012	CS Nozzle Kit All 4 Pieces Cpl		15.73
200013	"CS Nozzle	""0"" Degree Red .0"	194
200014	CS Nozzle Kit All 5 Pieces wit		14.52
200015	"25' 1/4"" 3000PSI Black Hose M"	No longer available	26.62
200016	"30' 1/4"" 3000PSI Black Hose M"		29.04
200017	"25' 1/4"" 3100PSI Blue Hose M2"		35.09
200018	"30' 1/4"" 3100PSI Blue Hose M2"		38.72
200019	M22 Male / Male Brass Union Ho		6.05
200020	Spray Gun Wand		26.62
200021	Fuel Hose 6.3x12.5x322		4.84
200022	Soap Hose with suction filter		4.84
210001	Gen Set Hardware Kit		19.36
210002	Gen Set Tool Kit		8.47
210003	WCG25 Power Cord		95.41
210004	Storage Cover		16.08
210005	PMS285C Blue - 12oz Aerosol To		38

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
210006	PMS Cool Gray 8 - 12 oz Aerosol		38
210007	WH4500 Recoil Decal		0.61
210008	WH600 Recoil Decal		0.61
210009	"WH7000	7000E Recoil Decal"	194
210010	Genset Danger Decal		1.21
210011	Air Filter / Fuel Valve Decal		1.21
210012	Hot Surface Warning Decal		0.61
210013	Westinghouse Logo Decal		1.21
210014	Fuel Indicator Decal (Cut Out)		1.21
210015	Oil Has Been Drained For Shipp		0.61
210016	Danger Carbon Monoxide Decal		1.21
210017	Handle Pinch Point Decal		0.61
210018	EZ Start Decal		1.21
210019	CARB Genset Exhaust Decal		1.21
210020	WH4500 Name Plate Decal		1.21
210021	WH6000 Name Plate Decal		1.21
210022	WH7000 Name Plate Decal		1.21
210023	WH7000E Name Plate Decal		1.21
210024	WH4500 CARB Name Plate Decal		1.21
210025	WH6000 CARB Name Plate Decal		1.21
210026	WH7000 CARB Name Plate Decal		1.21
210027	WH7000E CARB Name Plate Decal		1.21
210028	Name Plate WH3250		1.21
210029	Technical Support Decal		1.21
210030	Model Watts 3250 / 3750 Decal		1.21
210031	208CC Recoil Decal		1.21
210032	Name Plate WH3250C Decal Same		1.21
210033	Name Plate WH5500 Decal		1.21
210034	Model Watts 5500 / 6750 Decal		1.21
210035	Technical Support Decal		1.21
210036	Choke On / Off Decal		0.61
210037	Name Plate WH6000S Decal		1.21
210038	Model Watts 6000 / 7500 Decal		1.21

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
210039	Name Plate WH6500E Decal		1.21
210040	Model Watts 6500 / 8000 Decal		1.21
210041	Name Plate WH7000E Decal		1.21
210042	Model Watts 7000 / 8500 Decal		1.21
210043	Name Plate WH7500E Decal		1.21
210044	Model Watts 7500 / 9000 Decal		1.21
210046	Recoil Decal MPG32501		0.61
210047	"Recoil Decal MPG55004	60002"	194
210048	"Recoil Decal MPG65002E	70003E	
210049	Westinghouse 1000i Inverter Ge		9.19
210050	Westinghouse 2000i Inverter Ge		11.03
210052	Westinghouse 30Amp 6 breaker T		822
210053	KPRO Series Battery Charger..		31.46
210054	Crank Case Oil Tag		0.61
210055	Fuel Indicator Decal		1.21
210056	Fuel Tank Danger Decal		2.42
210057	Danger Decal		1.21
210058	V-Twin 680cc Engine Decal		1.21
210059	10KPRO Spec center Decal		2.42
210060	10KPRO Serial Number Decal		1.21
210061	Service & Warranty Decal		6.05
210062	Danger Decal		2.42
210063	Westinghouse 10KPRO Decal		2.42
210064	Hot Surface Decal		0.61
210065	10KPro Lifting Strap		12.1
210067	HOUR METER		42.35
210068	Panel mounted Hour Meter(GDI)		39.93
210070	120 Volt manual reset GFCI sen		299.48
210071	Engine oil 15W40 Inverter 400m		16
210072	10KPRO Battery Jack		4.24
210073	30Amp Inlet		173.03
210074	10' 30amp TS power Cord		86
210075	WGC2530 25' 30Amp TS Power Cor		188

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
210076	Westinghouse 50Amp 6 breaker T		1194
210077	50Amp Inlet		188.76
210078	10' 50Amp TS Power Cord		220
210079	WGC2550 25' 50Amp TS Power Cor		437
210081	Screw 12-24 X 5/16		0.61
210082	Screw 10-32 X 5/16		0.61
210083	Neutral Support		1.21
210084	Connector 6-Pos. Strip		3.63
210085	Screw 10-32 X 7/8		0.61
210086	Screw-SC 12-24 X .50 ST		0.61
210087	C/B 2P 30A 240V 10K		27.83
210088	Connector		7.26
210089	C/B 1P 15A 120V 10K		12.1
210090	C/B 1P 20A 12/24 10K		12.1
210091	C/B 2P 20A 12/24 10K		27.83
210092	C/B 2P 60A 12/24 10K		31.46
210093	Screw 8-32 X 1/2		0.61
210094	Screw 10-32 X 5/8		0.61
210095	Interior Assy		48.4
210097	Bridge		20.57
210098	Rating Label		1.21
210100	Interlock Assy		20.57
210101	"Label	Ats Warning"	194
210102	30A Westinghouse D/F & PCB Ass		194.81
210103	"1"""" Couduit Connector"		14.52
210104	30A Wiring Diagram Label		0.61
210105	30A Inlet Cover Plate		10.89
210108	C/B 2P 100A 12/24 10K		49.61
210109	C/B 2P 50A 12/24 10K		27.83
210113	50A Wiring Diagram Label		0.61
210116	30A Inlet L14-30P		25.41
210117	50A Inlet CS6375		54.45
210118	30A Rating Label		0.61

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
210119	50A Rating Label		0.61
210120	Cover		29.04
210125	CT Assembly		43.56
210129	Oil Funnel		4.84
230001	Replacement Pump WP2700/2800..		169.4
230002	CS Replacement Pump WP3000	230164	214
230003	5/16 Inside Hex Bolt		3.63
230004	M10 x 40 Bolt		0.61
230005	M8 x 65 Bolt		1.21
230007	CS Filter Screen		2.42
230008	CS 6PC Valve Kit		15.73
230009	CS 3PC Piston Kit		24.2
230010	CS Oil Seal Kit		19.36
230011	CS Water Seal Kit		18.15
230012	CS O-Ring Kit		8.47
230013	CS M 6 Nut		0.61
230014	CS Grub Screw M6 x 16		1.21
230015	CS Handle Insert		13.31
230016	CS Plate Spring		2.42
230017	CS Spring		2.42
230018	CS Valve Piston		19.36
230019	CS Ring		3.63
230020	CS Piston Guide		31.46
230021	CS By-Pass Jet		15.73
230022	CS Seat		9.68
230023	CS Hose Tail		6.05
230024	CS Ball		0.61
230025	CS Spring		0.61
230029	CS Bushing		2.42
230031	CS Housing		52.03
230032	CS Screw M8 x 40		1.21
230035	CS Jet		7.26
230036	CS Spring		0.61

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
230037	CS Detergent Injector		18.15
230039	CS Spring		2.42
230040	CS Ring		2.42
230041	CS Thrust Bearing		14.52
230042	CS Complete Cage		9.68
230043	CS Thrust Bearing		3.63
230045	CS Bearing		26.62
230046	CS Circlip		3.63
230047	CS Oil Seal Kit		42.35
230048	6PC Gasket Kit		70.18
230049	CS O-Ring Kit		18.15
230050	CS Screw M8 x 40		1.21
230051	CS Pump Head		177.87
230052	CS Plug		6.05
230053	CS Plug		4.84
230054	Plate Spring		2.42
230055	Spring		3.63
230056	CS Bushing		16.94
230057	CS Bushing		6.05
230058	CS Housing		49.61
230059	CS Oil Plug		2.42
230060	CS Hose Tail		7.26
230061	CS Suction Fitting		7.26
230062	CS Suction Fitting		4.84
230063	CS Outlet Fitting		6.05
230064	CS Hollow Shaft		41.14
230065	Pump Assembly WP2300	230160	225.06
230066	Pump Assembly WP2500	230160	225.06
230067	Wobble Plate Case		58.08
230068	Oil Seal B35528		13.31
230069	Thrust Bearing 2		24.2
230070	Wobble Plate		29.04
230071	Thrust Bearing 1		24.2

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
230072	Retainer Ring 12		0.61
230073	Spring Clip		1.21
230074	Backhaul Spring		2.42
230075	Piston		6.05
230076	O-Ring 73x2.65		1.21
230077	Piston Seat		29.04
230078	Screw M8*25		1.21
230079	To and From Oil Seal 12x20x6		2.42
230080	Block Washer		1.21
230081	O-Ring 22.4x1.8		0.61
230082	Subsidiary Seal Washer 12x20x4		1.21
230083	Subsidiary Seal Seat		6.05
230084	Water Seal Washer		0.61
230085	Water Seal 12x20x5		1.21
230086	Valve Cover		0.61
230087	Valve Spring		0.61
230088	Valve Plate		0.61
230089	Valve Seat		3.63
230090	O-Ring 4.5x1.8		0.61
230091	O-Ring 9x1.8		0.61
230092	Water Inlet Filter		1.21
230093	Water Inlet Connector..DISCONT	No longer available	9.68
230094	Hand Tight Nut		8.47
230095	O-Ring 14x1.8		0.61
230096	"Manifold..NO LONGER AVAILABLE	"	194
230097	O-Ring 12x2		0.61
230098	Block 1		2.42
230099	O-Ring 14x2		0.61
230100	Thermal Relief		16.94
230101	Nut M6		0.61
230102	Regulating Nut		3.63
230103	Regulating Nut		2.42
230104	Fastness Washer		1.21

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
230105	Valve Sheath		6.05
230106	O-Ring 12.8x1.8		0.61
230107	Close Retainer Ring 6.2x9x1.25		0.61
230108	O-Ring 6x1.8		0.61
230109	Valve Rod		12.1
230110	O-Ring 8.5x1.8		0.61
230111	Uncork Retainer Ring 8.7x11.6x		1.21
230112	Peak Pin Spring		0.61
230113	Peak Pin		2.42
230114	Upper Seat		4.84
230115	Uncork Retainer Ring 10.3x13x1		1.21
230116	O-Ring 10x1.8		0.61
230117	Steel Ball 7/9		0.61
230118	Lower Seat		0.61
230119	Outlet Valve Body..No Longer A	No longer available	38.72
230120	Bolt M5x30		0.61
230121	O-Ring 4x2		0.61
230122	Block 2		2.42
230123	O-Ring 7.5x1.8		0.61
230124	Injector Spring		0.61
230125	Steel Ball 3/16		0.61
230126	O-Ring 3.55x1.8		0.61
230127	Injector		4.84
230128	O-Ring 4x2.65		0.61
230129	Unilateral Valve Core		2.42
230130	Unilateral Valve Spring		0.61
230131	Nozzle		2.42
230132	Venturitube		1.21
230133	Outlet Connector		9.68
230134	U Pin		1.21
230135	CS Plug		2.42
230136	CS Washer		0.61
230137	CS Seat		7.26

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
230138	CS Spring		1.21
230139	CS Ball		1.21
230140	CS Thermal Valve		27.83
230141	Nut M6		0.61
230142	CS Valve Piston		24.2
230143	Seat		10.89
230144	Screw		7.26
230145	CS Plug		4.84
230146	"CS Plug 3/8"" Plastic"		12.1
230147	"CS Suction Fitting 3/4""		16.94
230148	CS Suction Extension		13.31
230149	CS Jet		4.84
230150	CS Spring		0.61
230151	CS Detergent Injector		18.15
230152	CS Hollow Shaft		36.3
230153	Rear Bearing		29.04
230155	CS Outlet Extension		14.52
230157	CS Complete Valve		20.57
230159	CS Pump Head		50.82
230160	Replacement Pump WP2300-2500		181.5
230162	CS Complete Valve		24.2
230163	CS Pump Head		58.08
230164	Pump Assembly WP3000Z		265.6
230165	Inlet Filter		1.21
230166	Cpl. Pump Assembly WP2500		269.83
240000	Female Quick Coupler		5
240001	Breather		1
240002	Air Filter		2
240003	Regulator Manifold Cpl. With K		5
240004	Tank Pressure Gauge		13
240005	Regulated Pressure Gauge		4
240006	Rubber Feet for 1035		1
240007	Rubber Feet for 1548		2

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
240008	Pressure Relief Valve		5
260000	Air Cleaner Element		1.21
260001	Maintenance Door		10.89
260002	Spark Plug Cover		3.63
260003	Spark Plug (A5RTC Torch)		3.63
260004	Recoil Starter		20.57
260005	Reset Switch		6.6
260006	Choke Handle		4.84
260007	Fuel Cap		7.26
260008	Arrestor Screen		1.21
260009	Arrestor Cap		1.21
260010	Arrestor Clamp		1.21
260011	Muffler Grill Cover		8.47
260012	Rubber Feet Support		3.63
260013	Indicator Lights		25.41
260014	Efficiency Mode Switch		1.21
260015	Oil Plug		2.42
260016	Air Cleaner Element		2.42
260017	Maintenance Cover		4.84
260018	Fuel Drain Cover		3.63
260019	Spark Plug Cover		4.84
260020	Recoil Starter		20.57
260021	Choke Handle		4.84
260022	Arrestor Screen		2.42
260023	Arrestor Cap		2.42
260024	Arrestor Clamp		2.42
260025	Muffler Grill Cover		19.36
260026	Rubber Support Feet		4.84
260027	Indicator Lights		27.83
260028	Fuel Strainer		2.42
260029	Red Plastic spark plug cover M		3.63
260030	Red plastic maintenance cover		10.89
260031	Red plastic spark plug cover M		4.84

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
260032	Red plastic oil fill cover MPG		4.84
260033	Red plastic carburetor drain c		3.63
260034	Recoil Starter Black MPG1000i		20.57
260035	Choke Cable Black MPG1000i		4.84
260036	Fuel Tank Cap Assy. Black..MPG		7.26
260037	Recoil Starter Black MPG2000i		20.57
260038	Choke Cable Black MPG2000i		4.84
260039	12v DC Power Socket..Charging		12.1
260040	Intake Cover WH2000i and XLT		16.94
260041	Model WHPC - Inverter Parallel		84.7
260042	Charging Regulator		12.1
260043	FUEL VALVE		6.05
260044	ENGINE/FUEL CONTROL KNOB		6.05
260045	Yellow Fuel Valve Knob WH1000i		6.05
260046	Black Fuel Valve Knob WH2000i		6.05
260047	Black Fuel Valve Knob WH1000i		6.05
260048	WH2000i Front cover Blue		94.38
260049	MPG2000i Front Cover Red		94.38
260050	WH2000iXLT Front Cover Blue		94.38
260051	MPG2000iP Front Cover Red		94.38
260052	WH2000i and XLT Back Cover Blu		71.39
260053	MPG2000i and P Milbank Back Co		71.39
260054	WH1000i Front Cover Blue		38.72
260055	MPG1000i Milbank Front Cover R		38.72
260056	WH1000i Back Cover Blue		45.98
260057	MPG1000i Milbank Back Cover Re		45.98
260058	Front Cover WH2400i (Green)		117.37
260059	Back Cover WH2400i (Green)		91.96
260060	Double USB Outlet WH2400i		25.41
260061	Front Cover PG1000S-08 (Black)		60.5
260062	Back Cover PG1000S-08 (Black)		52.03
260063	Draining Fuel Cover; Carbureto		5.45
260064	Spark Plug Cover WH2400i (Gree		7.62

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
260065	Oil Filler Plug WH2400i (Green		7.26
260066	Maintenance Door PG1000S-08 BI		14.52
260067	Front Housing PG2000L-08 Black		117.37
260068	Rear Housing PG2000L-08 (Black		91.96
260069	Spark Plug Cover PG2000L-08 (B		7.26
260070	Oil Fill Cover PG2000L-08 (Bla		7.26
260071	Drain Fuel Cover; Carburetor P		5.45
260072	Spark Plug Cover (Blank)		4.72
260073	Inverter Oil Fill Bottle ..		7.87
260074	Recessed Pan Head Screw M5x15.		0.61
260075	Recessed Pan Head Screw M5x12.		0.61
260076	Recessed Pan Head Screw M5x12.		1.82
260077	Camo Front Housing MPG200CiP		233.53
260078	Camo Rear Housing MPG2000CiP		182.71
260079	Camo Oil Fill Cover MPG2000CiP		14.52
260080	Camo Fuel Drain Cover MPG2000C		10.29
260081	Spark Plug Cover Camo MPG2000C		15.73
260083	Cylinder Head		63.53
260084	Cylinder Head Gasket		5.45
260085	IGNITION COIL WH1000		18.15
260086	Ignition Coil WH2000i; xlt and		18.15
260087	Camshaft Set		26.62
260088	Valve Tappet		2.42
260089	Valve Lifter		2.42
260090	Valve Rocker Arm Shaft		2.42
260091	Valve Rocker Arm Set		6.05
260092	Valve Key		2.42
260093	Valve Spring Retailer		2.42
260094	Valve Oil Seal		1.82
260095	Valve Spring		1.21
260096	Exhaust Valve		6.05
260097	Intake Valve		6.05
260098	Oil Sensor for 79cc Engine		32.67

Part_number	Description	New_part_number	List_price
8KPRO	8000W Rated Generator with Ele		1906.25
DISPLAYRACK	PORTABLE DISPLAY RACK		0
PROMOCORD	20'Generator Power Cord(promo)		0
WGC25	25FT 4-OUTLET POWER CORD		80
WGC2530	WESTINGHOUSE 30 AMP POWER CORD		168.89
WGC2550	Westinghouse 50 amp Power Cord		266.67
WH1000I	1000 WATT INVERTER		507.81
WH1000ICVR	INVERTER CI=OVER FOR WH1000I		24.98
WH2000I	2000 WATT INVERTER	WH2000IXLT	664.06
WH2000ICVR	INVERTER CVR WH2000I/WH2000IXL		28.44
WH2000IXLT	1800W RATED DIGITAL INVERTER		757.81
WH2400I	2400 WATT INVERTER		757.81
WH3250	WESTINGHOUSE 3250 WATTS 208CC	WH3250C	484.38
WH3250C	WESTINGHOUSE 3250 WATTS(carb)		507.93
WH4500	Westinghouse 4500	WH5500	599
WH5500	WESTINGHOUSE 5500 WATTS 357CC	WH6000S	734.38
WH6000	Westinghouse 6000	WH6000S	699
WH6000S	WESTINGHOUSE 6000 W/25' CORD		796.88
WH6500E	6500E W/ ELECTRIC START & BATT	No longer available	859.38
WH7000	Westinghouse 7000	WH7000E	749
WH7000E	Westinghouse 7000 /w el start	WH7500E	849
WH7000EC	7000E ELEC ST W/BATT AND 20'		899
WH7500E	7500E W/ELECTRIC START & BATTE		953.13
WHCVR	GENERATOR COVER	210004	14.29
WHMTS30	30 AMP MANUAL TRANSFER SWITCH		604.44
WHMTS50	50 AMP MANUAL TRANSFER SWITCH		880
WHPC	INVERTER PARALLELING CORD WH20	260041	62.22
WHRACK	RACK		0
WP2300	2300PSI:160CC/AXIAL CAM		299
WP2500	2500PSI:160CC/AXIAL CAM		349
WP2700	2700PSI:KOHLER XT/ANNOVI PUMP		399
WP3000	3000PSI:KOHLER XT/ANNOVI PUMP	No longer available	449
WP3000Z	3000PSI 208CC OHV washer		429

Part_number

Description

New_part_number

List_price

2105
